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JZ         
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Bewertungen         
Jugement

Preise              
Prix

Kleine Rassen/Petites races
Englische Schecke/Tacheté anglais

Rassen-Sieger/Champion de race:
797 Stucki Ernst 97.5

blau/bleu
Farben-Sieger/Champion de couleur:
781 Corpataux Werner 96.5

773 Stadelmann Peter, 1712 Tafers 95.5 S
774 Corpataux Werner, 1735 Giffers 95.0
775 JZ JE Maillard Delphine, 1699 Porsel 94.5
776 Meier Walter, 6253 Uffikon 95.0 B
777 Kunz Sabrina, 6130 Willisau 95.5 S
778 Stadelmann Peter, 1712 Tafers 94.5
779 Aebischer Fredy, 3186 Düdingen 95.5 S
780 JZ JE Maillard Laure, 1699 Porsel 95.5 S
781 Corpataux Werner, 1735 Giffers 96.5 G, FS
782 Christen Roland, 4553 Subingen 96.0 G
783 Braun Christian, 3422 Alchenflüh 95.5 S
784 Koch Christian, 9462 Montlingen 95.5 S
833 Laduzane Kristine, 3067 Boll 96.0 G

madagaskar/madagascar
785 Hänggi Fredi, 4208 Nunningen 95.5 B
786 Fahrni jun. Fritz, 3615 Heimenschwand 94.0
787 Bucheli Dominga, 4123 Allschwil 95.5 B
788 Eigensatz Xaver, 6212 St. Erhard 96.0
789 Jäger Michael, 5610 Wohlen AG 96.0
790 Kunz Patrick, 6130 Willisau 94.5
791 Eigensatz Xaver, 6212 St. Erhard 96.5 G
792 Nani Luca, 6592 S. Antonino 95.5 B
793 Bapst Markus, 1719 Brünisried 96.5 G
794 Thomet Alfred, 3150 Schwarzenburg 95.5 B
795 Fahrni jun. Fritz, 3615 Heimenschwand 95.5
796 Probst Roland, 4710 Balsthal 95.5 B
797 Stucki Ernst, 4922 Bützberg 97.5 G, RS
798 Koch Christian, 9462 Montlingen 95.5 B
799 Fankhauser-Fahrni Peter, 3412 Heimiswil 95.5
800 Mathys Jürg, 4950 Huttwil 95.5
801 Jäger Michael, 5610 Wohlen AG 96.0
802 Stucki Ernst, 4922 Bützberg 96.0
803 Jäger Michael, 5610 Wohlen AG 96.5 G
804 Fahrni jun. Fritz, 3615 Heimenschwand 95.5 B
805 Bapst Markus, 1719 Brünisried 95.0
806 Bucheli Josef, 4123 Allschwil 95.5 B
807 Fankhauser-Fahrni Peter, 3412 Heimiswil 96.5 G
808 Mathys Jürg, 4950 Huttwil 96.0 S
809 Neuhaus Marcel, 1718 Rechthalten 95.5 B
810 JZ JE Uebersax Sorin, 3412 Heimiswil 95.5 B
811 Christ Martin, 4543 Deitingen 96.5 G

25. Schweizerische Rammlerschau 2022
25e Exposition suisse de lapins mâles 2022

20© Kleintiere Schweiz



Box         
Boxe

JZ         
JE

Aussteller
Exposant

Bewertungen         
Jugement

Preise              
Prix

Kleine Rassen/Petites races
Englische Schecke/Tacheté anglais

812 Brügger Robert, 3312 Fraubrunnen 96.5 G
schwarz/noir
Farben-Sieger/Champion de couleur:
826 Fankhauser Alice 97.0

813 Aeschlimann Jürg, 3014 Bern 96.5 G
814 Christen Peter, 4553 Subingen 96.0 S
815 Schürmann Hugo, 5036 Oberentfelden 95.5
816 Büchel Benno, 9496 Balzers 95.5 S
817 Laduzane Kristine, 3067 Boll 94.5
818 Aebischer Fredy, 3186 Düdingen 95.5 S
819 Dürst Peter, 8865 Bilten 96.0 S
820 Reber Katharina, 3115 Gerzensee 94.0
821 Probst Bruno, 4710 Balsthal 95.5 S
822 Ruckli Karl, 8500 Frauenfeld 95.0 B
823 Golay Damien, 1348 Le Brassus 95.0
824 Rust Janine, 9652 Neu St. Johann 96.0 S
825 Stoll Martin, 3294 Büren an der Aare 96.0 S
826 Fankhauser Alice, 3412 Heimiswil 97.0 G, FS
827 Reusch Michael, 4852 Rothrist 95.0 B
828 Schürmann Hugo, 5036 Oberentfelden 96.5 G
829 Bapst Manuela, 1719 Brünisried 95.0
830 Kunz Pius, 6130 Willisau 95.0 B
831 Bapst Manuela, 1719 Brünisried 96.5 G
832 Aeschlimann Jürg, 3014 Bern 95.5
834 Salzmann Florian, 3904 Naters 94.0
835 JZ JE Gurtner Noel, 3152 Mamishaus 95.5 S
836 Braun Christian, 3422 Alchenflüh 95.5 S
837 Golay Damien, 1348 Le Brassus 95.0 B
838 Dürst Peter, 8865 Bilten 95.5

2949 Meier Rudolf, 3425 Koppigen 95.0 B
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